898 Solid State Relay G3NA
Solid State Relay
G3NA
New Models with 75-A and 90-A Output
Currents Join the Previous Models with
5- to 50-A Output Currents.
• AC Output Relays with 75-A and 90-A output currents have
been added to the G3NA Series. The standard versions of

• Standard models certified by UL and CSA and -UTU models
by VDE (TÜV).
Ordering Information
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired rated input voltage, (e.g., G3NA-240B-100 to 120 VAC)
.
Isolation Zero cross
function
Indicator Rated output load
(applicable output load)
Rated input voltage Model
Phototriac Yes Yes 5 A at 24 to 240 VAC*
(19 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-205B
Photocoupler 100 to 120 VAC
200 to 240 VAC
Phototriac 10 A at 24 to 240 VAC*
(19 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-210B
Photocoupler 100 to 120 VAC
200 to 240 VAC
Phototriac 20 A at 24 to 240 VAC*
(19 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-220B
Photocoupler 100 to 120 VAC
200 to 240 VAC
25 A at 24 to 240 VAC*
(19 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-225B
100 to 120 VAC
200 to 240 VAC
25 A at 200 to 480 VAC*
(180 to 528 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-425B
100 to 240 VAC
(Table continued on next page.)
Solid State Relay G3NA 899
*Loss time increases under 75 VAC.
Note: 1. When ordering a TÜV-approved model, add “-UTU” to the model number as shown below:
Example: G3NA-210B-UTU.
2. G3NA-4 are not CE marked.
3. G3NA-2 with “-UTU” are CE marked.
� Accessories
Heat Sinks
Mounting Track and Accessories
Phototriac Yes Yes 40 A at 24 to 240 VAC*
(19 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-240B
Photocoupler 100 to 120 VAC
200 to 240 VAC
Phototriac 75 A at 24 to 240 VAC*
(19 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-275B-UTU
Photocoupler 100 to 240 VAC
Phototriac 90 A at 24 to 240 VAC*
(19 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-290B-UTU
Photocoupler 100 to 240 VAC
— 10 A at 5 to 200 VDC*
(4 to 220 VDC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-D210B
100 to 240 VAC
Yes 10 A at 200 to 480 VAC*
(180 to 528 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-410B
100 to 240 VAC
20 A at 200 to 480 VAC*
(180 to 528 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-420B
100 to 240 VAC
40 A at 200 to 480 VAC*
(180 to 528 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC  G3NA-440B
100 to 240 VAC